© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 08/27/20
LTR-3RW Lens SpectraSync
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

AM Antimicrobial Coating 5
–
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Standard Clear Standard matches reflector color
Notes:
1 Must select 2230TD with DMTW driver.
2 Must select either 2750T or 2765T with DMT driver.
3 Flush Mount Flange requires FMR accessory (sold separately).
4 WT not needed for WC, BT not needed for BC.
5 AM available with WC or Specular Clear (S or SWT). Consult factory for other colors.
6 LV available only with DMTW driver option.
7 Housing options (except Fuse) not available in combination.
8 IC, CP available in 06L
9 Not available with Control options.
–
Finish not applicable with
painted reflectors (WC or BC)
–
LTR-3RW Lens SpectraSync
LITEISTRY 3" ROUND LENSED WALL WASH (LWW)
WITH COLOR TUNING
© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 3/8 Rev. 08/27/20
LTR-3RW Lens SpectraSync
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
SpectraSync Tunable White
Available in two options: 2750T (2700K–5000K) or 2765T (2700K–6500K).
Requires two 0–10V controllers, one for intensity and one for CCT.
Minimum 5% dimming.
To enable scheduling and for use with NX wall control preset stations please refer to Hubbell Control
Solutions NX SpectraSync technical sheet.
100%
Channel 1
Channel 2
Control Input (Vdc)
O
ut
pu
t (
%
 o
f t
ot
al
 d
riv
er
 c
ur
re
nt
)
Color Tuning Pro�le
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%
0%
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
SpectraSync Tunable White luminaires are provided with two 0–10V circuits. The violet and grey circuit is
for wiring to any qualified 0–10V controller for dimming. The violet/white and grey/white circuit is for wiring